
 

Showing Show 21/04/24 - Sands Farm Equestrian Centre - RESULTS 

Class 1 – Youngstock – In hand 

1st  Sophie Oliver-Boddington Rhydeilian Doris Day 
2nd  Katie Novell Highleigh Victorious 
3rd  Gilly Horton Billy Boy 
4th  Fran Raindie Red Eclipse 
5th  Lisa Doe Texas 
6th  Clare Guy Sandradiga GBS 

 

Class 2 – Handsomest Gelding – Ridden/In hand 

1st  Samantha Woodhams Tulac Barracuda 
2nd  Scarlett Roye Golden Star 
3rd  Darcie Miller Tommy 
4th  Freddie Varney Banksgate Tamlin 
5th  Hannah Revill Secret Bear 
6th  Eloise Foy Harry 

 

Class 3 – Prettiest Mare – Ridden/In hand 

1st  Lily Maciocia Eynhallow Black Beauty 
2nd  Bente Hardman Jemima 
3rd  Katherine Stephenson Suzi’s a Class Act 
4th  Annabel Hinde Bronte Belle 
5th  Harriet Barber Erin 
6th  Rose Maciocia Sarum Waterlily 

 

Class 4 – Young Handler - In hand 

1st  Alice Edwards Reuben 
2nd  Darcie Miller Tommy 
3rd  Eloise Foy Harry 
4th  Scarlett Roye Golden Star 

 

Class 5 – Senior Handler - In hand 

1st  Samantha Woodhams Tulac Barracuda 
2nd  Katherine Stephenson Suzi’s a Class act 
3rd  Harriet Barber Erin 
4th  Kate Snelling Gasper de L’Heute 



 
Class 6 – Lead Rein Pony - Ridden 

1st  Darcie Miller Tommy 
2nd  Lily Maciocia Eynhallow Black Beauty 
3rd  Harry Cave Annie 
4th  Freddie Varney Tamlin 

 

Class 7 – First Ridden Pony - Ridden 

1st  Connie Matthews Rory 
2nd Rose Maciocia Sarum Waterlily 

 

AM Championship 

Champion Sophie Oliver-Boddington Rhydeilian Doris Day 
Reserve Samantha Woodhams Tulac Barracuda 

 

Class 8 – Family Pony – Ridden/In hand 

1st  Harry Cave Annie 
2nd  Eloise Foy Harry 
3rd  Alice Edwards Reuben 
4th  Jess Mcintosh Hobden Carnane Marconi 
5th  Sam Matthews Maggie 
6th  Katie Snelling Gasper de L’Heaute 

 

Class 9 – Mountain & Moorland (Including Part Breds) – Ridden 

1st  Chelsey Furze Rhydypany Modonna 
2nd  Jess Mcintosh Hobden Carnane Marconi 
3rd  Maisie Farmelo Gregiau Spring Trevor 
4th  Bente Hardman Jemima 

 

Class 9 – Mountain & Moorland (Including Part Breds) – In hand 

1st  Nicola Skinner Take a Chance 
2nd  Faychesca Graham Piccolo Principe 
3rd  Belinda Jacques Buxted Tranquility 
4th  Sophie Oliver-Boddington Rhydeilian Doris Day 
5th  Megan Burbridge Boomells Comet 
6th  Angela Lamper Jazz 

 



 
Class 10 – Veterans –Ridden 

1st  Sian Greene Norman 
2nd  Vanessa Mayes Blaidd Rosabelle 
3rd  Jayne White Mista Clover 
4th  Maisie Farmelo Greigiall Spring Trevor 
5th  Jane Anderson Belle Fleur 
6th  Rebecca Husselbee Polka Dot Edition 

 

Class 10 – Veterans –In hand 

1st  Faychesca Graham Piccolo Principe 
2nd  Kate Roye Golden Star 
3rd  Jenny Perryman Inky 
4th  Angela Lamper Jazz 
5th  Katherine Stephenson Suzi’s a Class Act 
6th  Summer Doe Flash The Cash 

 

Class 11 – Mature Rider – Ridden 

1st  Jayne White  Mista Clover  
2nd  Heather Hopkins  Clooneen Claudia 
3rd  Sarah Nundy Forever Mother Benjani 
4th  Jane Anderson Belle Fleur 
5th  Gill Piper  Edward 
6th  Sue Beck  Rapemills River 

 

Class 12 – Riding Club Horse/Pony - Ridden 

1st  Jess Mcintosh Hobden Carnane Marconi 
2nd  Elaine Stephenson Cloverhill Clover 
3rd  Chelsey Furze Rhydypany modonna 
4th  Tristen Goodall Dino 
5th  Katie Snelling Gasper de L’Heute 
6th  Carly Garry Bearnderg Flash 

 

Class 13 – Coloureds – Ridden 

1st  Katrina Ellis  West Town Ellis 
2nd  Andi Orchard Potter Clooneen Claudia 
3rd  Rebeca Husslebee Polka Dot edition  
4th  Gill Piper Edward 



 
Class 13 – Coloureds –In hand 

1st  Nicola Skinner Take A Chance 
2nd  Rosalind Graham Pearello flying colours  
3rd  Belinda Jacques Buxted Tranquility 
4th  Scarlette Roye Golden Star 
5th  Vanessa Mayes Sahara Star 
6th  Mia Bartlett Toby The Tank 

 

Class 14 – Cobs, Traditional or Hogged – Ridden/In hand 

1st  Katrina Ellis West Town Elvis 
2nd  Susan Beck Rapemills River 
3rd  Charlotte Browings-Dean Luna 

 

Class 15 – Ridden Hunter – Ridden 

1st  Elaine Stephenson Cloverhill Clover 
 

PM Championship 

Champion Katrina Ellis West Town Elvis 
Reserve Nicola Skinner Take A Chance 

 


